
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 
'°''-Ul""II ... 11/l'WVI Vi 114 

Upon removal of attachments, this document is Ut.OLASSIFIEB,YFOUO 

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 
1. CONTRACT ID CODE I PAGE OF PAGES 

1 I 68 
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. I 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable) 

P00003 11/05/2018 
6. ISSUED BY CODE 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE I 

NRO See Block 6 
14675 Lee Road 
Chantilly, VA 20151-1715 

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 
~ 

□ 
DIGIT ALGLOBE INC 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 

WESTMINSTER, CO 80234 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 

NR0000-18-C-0284 
12!1 108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 

CODE I FACILITY CODE 

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 

□The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of OffersOis extended,Ois not extended. 
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: 

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning ~~--~copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer 
submitted; or (c) By separate latter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED 
ATTHE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this 
amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this 
amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. 

12. Accounting and Appropriation Data (If required) 

See Addenda 

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. 
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 

()() 

□ 
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. 

□ 

□ 

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, 
appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). 

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF 

D. OTHER ( Specify type of modification and authority) 
By Mutual Agreement of the Parties 

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Dis not, 12!lis required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office. 

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) 

See Page 2 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 1 0A, as heretofore changed, remain unchanged and in full force and effect 
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) 

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE 

Contracting Officer 

15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Page 1 of 68 
SEGRETHNOFORH 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

16C. DATE SIGNED 

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) 
Prescribed by GSA 
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 

(b)(3) 



Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 
~1""11- I //l"IVI Vl""ll'I 

Upon removal of attachments, this document is UHCLA:SSIFIEBHFOUO 

Block 14 Continuation 

(U) purpose of this modification, P00003, is to definitize an undefinitized contract action (UCA) initiated in 
modification P00002 which provided authorization to proceed with the SecOps Modernization ECP (CUN 
0003). Additionally, this modification incorporates three additional option years for the CUN 0001 Service 
Level Agreement (SLA). 

1. (U) The purpose of this modification is to: 

2. 

a. (U) Add CLIN(s): 

CLIN 
000IAC- Option 

000lAD- Option 

0001 AE- Option 

Description 
(U) CLIN for Commercial Satellite Imagery - Service Level 
Agreements for Pixel and Imagery Acquisition/Operations. The 
baseline quantity isl lat a of 
I I If the option is exercised, invoices can be submitted 
once per month atl lper invoice subject to consideration 
if performance is not met in accordance with Attachment 8 EVFO 
Incentive Plan. 
(U) This FFP CUN for Commercial Satellite Imagery - Level 
Agreements for Pixel and Imae:erv Acauisition/Ooerations. 
baseline quantitl isl lat a FFP of 
I. If the option is exercised, invoices can be submitted 

once per month atl I per invoice subject to consideration 
if performance is not met accordance with Attachment 8 - EVFO 
Incentive Plan. 
(U) This FFP CLIN for Commercial Satellite Imagery Service Level 
Agreements for Pixel and er Ac uisition/O erations. The 

baseline quantity is).--.----~~--~~~~~ ta FFP of 
I I I t e opt10n ts exercise , mvmces can be submitted 
once per month at I per invoice subject to consideration 
if performance is not met in accordance with Attachment 8 -
Incentive Plan. 

b. (U) Change values for CLIN(s) 0003 

c. (U) Provide additional funding CUN(s) 0003 

d. (U) Change the contract period of performance. 

e. (U) Update clauses 

f. (U) Update attachments 

P00003 
NRO000-18-C-0284 

Page 2 of 68 
eECRETHNOFOAN 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

(b)(3) 

(b)(3) 
(b)(3) 
(b)(4) 

(b)(3) 

(b)(3) 
(b)(4) 



Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 
""'L-VI IL- 11/ l'WVI Vi 11, 

Upon removal of attachments, this document is. UHCLASSIFIEBNFOl::IO 

(U) A summary of changes is shown below. 

CLIN 
ELEMENT FROM I BY I 

0003 
Quantity 
Unit Price 
Units 
Value 
P00003 Total 

Table content is (Uh'FOUO) 

3. (U) A summary of changes made to option CLINs is shown below. 

CLIN 
ELEMENT FROM I BY I 

0001AC- New (Ontion) 
Quantity 
Unit Price 
Units 
Value 

0001AD • New (Option) 
Quantity 
Unit Price 
Units 
Value 

0001AE - New (Ootion) 
Quantity 
Unit Price 
Units 
Value 

Table content is (U/1:r'OUO, 

4. (U) As a result, the contract is modified as follows: 

(U) Statement of Work 

Action Statement of Work Title Date 
Update (U) EnhancedVicw Follow-On (SffUF) 11/02/2018 

(U) The period of performance is modified as follows: 

CLIN FROM TO 
0003 09/01/2018 - 08/31/2020 09/01/2018 - 11/30/2020 

P00003 
NRO000-18-C-0284 

Page 3 of 68 
SEGRETmdOFORN 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

TO 

TO 

(b 
(b 

)(3) 
)(4) 

(b) 
(b) 

(b) 
(b) 

(b) 
(bl 

(3) 
(4) 

(3) 
(4) 

(3) 
(4) 



Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 
'°''-Ul""II ... 11/l"IVI Vl""ll'I 

Upon removal of attachments, this document is UHCLA:SSIFIEBiiFOUO 

(U) As a result of this change the overall period of performance is extended to a new end date of 11/30/2020. 

(U) The period of performance for option CLIN(s) is modified as follows: 

CLIN FROM TO 
000lAC - New (Option) NIA 09/01/2020 08/31/2021 
00OlAD - New (Option) NIA 09/01/2021 - 08/31/2022 
00OJAE New (Option) NIA 09/01/2022 08/31/2023 

(U) Specifically: 

I CLIN FROM BY TO 
0003 

Table content is (lJ/fl?OUOJ 

(U) The following Attachments and/or Exhibits have changed: 

Action Attachment Title Date No. 
Number Pages 

Add 1 (U) EVFO SOW (Si'i'£iH•~ 11/02/2018 43 
Remove 1 (U) EVFO SOW (Sff£i~Fj 06/19/2018 41 
Remove 7 (U) EVFO Intellectual Property 06/19/2018 2 

Summary 
Add 7 (U) EVFO Intellectual Property 11/01/2018 3 

Summary (S#£i,Fj 
Add 11 (U) CUN 0003 Payment Plan 11/01/2018 1 

(U) With this modification, contract clauses are modified as follows: 

Action Number Title 
Updated System (U) Statement of Work 
Text 
Updated System (U) Priced Options - CLIN Addition 
Text 

5. (U) consideration of modifications agreed to and as complete equitable adjustment for all the 

(b)(3) 
(b)(4) 

changes directed under and definitized under this modification, the Contractor hereby releases the 
Government from any and all liability, claims, and equitable adjustments that arose, or will arise, under this 
contract by reason of said changes (except for: NONE). 

P00003 
NRO000-18-C-0284 

Page 4 of 68 
SFCRETt/NOFORN 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 
""''-""1""11 ... 1111,ava vru-.-

Upon removal of attachments, this document is UHGLASSIFIEEWf'OUO 

6. (U) This conformed copy of the contract supersedes all prior versions. Unless specifically addressed in this 
modification, all terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged and in full force and effect. 

P00003 
NRO000-18-C-0284 

Page 5 of 68 
SECFtE'fttr~OFOFm 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



1 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 
""'L-VI IL- 11/l"IVI Vl""ll'I 

Upon removal of attachments, this document is UHCLA:SSIFIEBHFOUO 

(U) Type of Contract and Total Contract Value 

(U) Contractor shall, in accordance with the terms and conditions set forth herein, furnish the necessary 
qualified personnel, services, travel, facilities and materials (except those specifically designated to be provided 
by the Government) and do all things necessary and incidental to complete the contractual effort in accordance 
with the Statement of Work. 

All tables in this clause containing CLIN element values and totals are classified as(U//FOUO). 

(U) CLlN 0001, as identified in this contract and in the total estimated amounts set forth below, is as 
described under the Federal Acquisition Regulations (FAR) 16.202. 

Description: (U) This FFP CLIN for Commercial Satellite Imagery - Service Level Agreements for Pixel and 
Imagery Acquisition/Operations. 

Price 
Total 

(b)(3) 
(b)(4) 

(b)(3) 
(b)(4) 

I 

I Ouantitv I Unit Price I Units I Total I 
OOOJAA 

0001AB 
(OPTION) 

OOOIAC 
(OPTION) 

0001AD 
(OPTION) 

OOOIAE 
(OPTION) 

P00003 
NRO000-18-C-0284 

Page 6 of 68 
SECRETHHOFORH 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

(b) 
(b) 

(3) 
(4) 



Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 
'°''-Ul""II ... 11/l"IVI Vl""ll'I 

Upon removal of attachments, this document is: UfllClASSIFIEBHFOUO 

(U) The total value of Contract Line Item 0001, and any modifications thereto are shown below: 

Firm Fixed Price I Total I 1-BA-S-IC-------r----------~==~=~----------~(b)(3) 

(U) CLIN 0002, as identified in this contract and in the total estimated amounts set forth below, is FFP as 
described under the Federal Acquisition Regulations (FAR) 16.202. 

(b)(4) 

Description: (U) This Task Order FFP CLIN for Commercial Satellite Imagery - System Engineering Services 
Support. All necessary services and supplies to accomplish Task Orders will be negotiated on an individual 
basis after contract award/definitization. 

Finn Fixed Price 
Total C 

Quantity I Unit I I 
Price Units 

0002AA (U) This Task Order FFP CUN for Commercial Satellite Imagery - System Engineering 
Services Support. All necessary services and supplies to accomplish Task Orders will 
be negotiated on an individual basis after contract award/definitization. 

0002AB (U) This Task Order FFP CUN for Commercial Satellite Imagery System Engineering 
(OPTION) Services Support. All necessary services and supplies to accomplish Task Orders will 

be negotiated on an individual basis after contract award/definitization. 

(U) The total value of Contract Linc Item 0002, and any modifications thereto arc shown below: 

Firm Fixed Price I 
BASIC 

(U) CLIN 0003, as identified in this contract and in the total estimated amounts set forth below, is FFP as 
described under the Federal Acquisition Regulations (FAR) 16.202. 

Description: (U) SccOps Modernization 

I 

1(b)(3 
(b)(4 

Total I 

Firm Fixed Price 
Total r

uantity Unit Price Units Val(b)(
3

) 

~~ _________________ (b)(4) 

(U) The total value of Contract Line Item 0003, and any modifications thereto are shown below: 

Quantity I Unit Price I Units I 
POOOOI 
P00003 

2 (U) Statement of Work 

(U) The Government's Statement of Work listed below is incorporated by reference and made part of this 
contract as Attachment 1 as listed in the Incorporation of Attachments and Exhibits clause: 

P00003 
NRO000-18-C-0284 

Page 7 of 68 
5ECRE'fiiNOI-OFtl4 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Total 



Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 
~Ul""II ... I// l"IVI Vl""ll'I 

Upon removal of attachments, this document is Ut.OLASSIFIEBHFOUO 

The following table in this clause is classified as (U). 

Statements of Work Title Date 
(U) EnhancedView Follow-On (Sff-l'ff) 11/02/2018 

3 (U) Packaging and Marking 

(U) Packaging and marking of deliverable items called for hereunder shall be in accordance with: 

(U) (1) the Contractors best commercial practice and 

(U) (2) any delineated requirements in the Statement of Work required to insure safe arrival at the destination. 

4 (U) Inspection and Acceptance 

(U) Inspection: 

inspection or acceptance of work, accomplished and/or items produced or deliverable under this Contract 
shall be performed in accordance with the procedures and prerequisites as defined in FAR 52.212.4(a). 

(U) Acceptance: 

Acceptance of items produced under this Contract occurs upon delivery defined in Contract Attachment 1, 
Enhanced View Imagery Acquisition Statement of Work, and in accordance with the procedures and 
prerequisites as defined in FAR 52.212-4(a). 

P00003 
NRO000-18-C-0284 

Page 8 of 68 
Sl!!!!ClitE'ftfr~OFORH 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

(b)(3) 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 
'°''-Ul""II ... 11/l"iVI Vi 114 

Upon removal of attachments, this document is Ut.OLASSIFIEBHFOUO 

Title 
Contracting Officer 
Contracting Officer 
COTR 
Contract Support Assistan 

8 (U) Accounting and Appropriation Data 

The following table in this clause are classified as (Uf-lt?tJU()") 

Contract CLIN 
Doc 

BASIC 0001AA 
BASIC 0001AA 

P0000I 0003 
P0000I 0003 

P00002 000 I AA 

P00003 0003 

RCA# RCA 
ACTNG# 

9 (U) CLIN Obligation and Value Summary 

BLI 

The following table in this clause is classified as (Utlfi'tJUl'n. 

SUMMARY 

FY BOC 

18 
18 

18 
18 

19 

19 

PO 
Line 

I 
2 

al: 

4 
3 

~I: 

5 

al: 

6 

Subtotal: 

Total: 

TOTAL OBLIGATED AND TOTAL VALUE BY CLIN 

P00003 
NRO000-18-C-0284 

CLIN 

000IAA 

0001 

0002AA 

0002 

0003 

Total: 

Dollars Obligated I 

Page 10 of 68 
SECFtE'fttNOFOliUt 

Total CLIN Value 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Dollars Obligated 

(b)(3) 
(b)(4) 

(b)(3) 

(b)(3) 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

(b)(3) 
(b)(4) 



Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

(b)(3) 
(b)(4) 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

(b)(3) 
(b)(4) 



Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

(b)(3) 
(b)(4) 



Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

(b)(3) 
(b)(4) 



(b)(3) 
Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 



Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

(b)(3) 
(b)(4) 



Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

(b)(3) 
(b)(4) 



Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

(b)(3) 
(b)(4) 



Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

(b)(3) 
(b)(4) 



Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

(b)(3) 
(b)(4) 



Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

(b)(3) 
(b)(4) 



Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

Approved for Release: 2020/07/23 C05127650 

(b)(3) 
(b)(4) 


	0005127650_0001
	0005127650_0002
	0005127650_0003
	0005127650_0004
	0005127650_0005
	0005127650_0006
	0005127650_0007
	0005127650_0008
	0005127650_0009
	0005127650_0010
	0005127650_0011
	0005127650_0012
	0005127650_0013
	0005127650_0014
	0005127650_0015
	0005127650_0016
	0005127650_0017
	0005127650_0018
	0005127650_0019
	0005127650_0020
	0005127650_0021
	0005127650_0022
	0005127650_0023
	0005127650_0024
	0005127650_0025
	0005127650_0026
	0005127650_0027
	0005127650_0028
	0005127650_0029
	0005127650_0030
	0005127650_0031
	0005127650_0032
	0005127650_0033
	0005127650_0034
	0005127650_0035
	0005127650_0036
	0005127650_0037
	0005127650_0038
	0005127650_0039
	0005127650_0040
	0005127650_0041
	0005127650_0042
	0005127650_0043
	0005127650_0044
	0005127650_0045
	0005127650_0046
	0005127650_0047
	0005127650_0048
	0005127650_0049
	0005127650_0050
	0005127650_0051
	0005127650_0052
	0005127650_0053
	0005127650_0054
	0005127650_0055
	0005127650_0056
	0005127650_0057
	0005127650_0058
	0005127650_0059
	0005127650_0060
	0005127650_0061
	0005127650_0062
	0005127650_0063
	0005127650_0064
	0005127650_0065
	0005127650_0066
	0005127650_0067
	0005127650_0068

